# MONTROSE, PA BECOME A VENDOR at the 2024 MONTROSE, PA JULY 4TH **ARTS & CRAFTS ON THE GREEN**

**REGISTER, VIEW GREEN MAP &** PAY ONLINE



www.montrosepajuly4th.com

Or Include Bottom Portion with **Check Payment and Mail to:** July 4th c/o Meghan Butler P.O. Box 345 Montrose, PA 18801

The Montrose Village Green Monument Square, Montrose, PA

#### **AREA**:

- Exhibitors are designated a **12' x 12'** area on the green, no trailers permitted.
- The Committee cannot provide equipment for setup (tables, chairs, etc).
- You are fully responsible for your display, The Montrose July 4th Committee assumes no liability for damage, theft, or accident by anv cause.\*
- Please stay within your given area and respect your "neighbor" exhibitors.

After the event has ended at 4:00 PM, exhibitors may begin teardown. No early teardowns will be permitted.

## **CONTRIBUTION:**

\$60.00 check made payable to "Montrose PA July 4th Celebration".

\*No refunds will be given once your

space has been assigned.

# RETURNING **EXHIBITORS**:

Agreement and payment must be received by June 3, 2024 to secure your previous space(s).

### **NEW EXHIBITORS:**

New vendors will be assigned an available space by the Committee upon receipt of agreement and full payment for your spot(s).

			_	 		 		-	 	_		_	_		 						 			_	_	_	_			_	_		T	_	_			_			_	_	_
Ν	A	N	A E	С	) F	B	U	S	Ν	Ε	S	S		&	P	E	R	S	0	Ν	R	Ε	S	Ρ	0	N	1	51	B	L	E	:		ļ		D	D	) [	R	E :	S	S	:

PHONE NUMBER:	PRODUCTS SELLING:
EMAIL ADDRESS:	PREFFERED SPOT NUMBER(S):
SIGNATURE:*	DATE:

WHEN: Thursday, July 4th, 2024 From 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

WHERE:

SET UP & TEAR DOWN:

Set up for the events beginning at 8:00 AM

must be completed by 7:30 AM the morning

of the event on The Green.

Parking for vendors is available in the lower

county parking lot behind the courthouse.

• All vehicles must be unloaded and moved

before setup can begin.

• No vehicles or trailers will be allowed in the

green area after 7:30 AM.